6505 Gayhart Street, Commerce, CA 90040
Tel 800.686.6672  |  www.noralighting.com   |   e-mail: nora@noralighting.com
© 2022 Nora Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Specifications subject to change without notice.
062822P1
Type
Project
Catalog No.
Notes
PRODUCT IMAGES & DIMENSIONS PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
12V enclosed dimmable driver to be used with Nora Lighting's 12 Volt systems requiring a Class II driver. Four breakers each
produce 60 watts and can be dimmed with low voltage magnetic dimmer. Includes a regulator to provide constant current and
constant voltage.
FEATURES
	· Low voltage magnetic dimming
	· Integral regulator for constant current and voltage
	· Manual Reset Overload Protection for each Class II Circuit
	· Indoor/Outdoor Enclosure Type 3R Enclosure
	· Conduit Access Wiring Compartment
	· Made in USA
	· Meets Class II output limits
	· 12 Volt DC Rated output
	· UL Recognized
	· Available in 120V or 277V
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage: 120V or 277V (must specify)
Output Voltage: 12VDC, 5A per circuit max.
Wattage: 4 x 60W
Dimming: Magnetic Low Voltage
Regulator: Constant Current and Constant Voltage
COMPATIBLE NORA 12V SYSTEMS
LED Drivers are compatible with Nora Lighting's 12V systems
SERIES	 DESCRIPTION
NUTP4	 12V Standard Tape Light
NUTP6	 12V RGB Color Changing Tape Light
NMP-A	 12V Josh Adjustable Puck Light
NMP-LED	 12V Josh Fixed Puck Light
NM1-170	 12V 1" M1 Series
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
NALTL-10: 10' Power Line Connector
NALTL-30: 30' Power Line Connector
NATL-302W: Power Line Splitter, white cable. Splits power line connector into two separate connections.
LABELS AND LISTINGS
	· 3-Year Limited Warranty
	· cULus Recognized Driver
NMT-244/12C2D1  /  NMT-244/12C2D2
12V Class II Dimmable Hardwire Magnetic LED Driver with Breakers
Source:	120V or 277V Input / 12V Output
	 240W (4 x 60W Breakers)
Example: NMT-244/12C2D2 = 277V/12V 240W Class II Dimmable Hardwire Magnetic LED Driver with (4) 60W Breakers
12V Class II Dimmable Hardwire Magnetic LED Driver with Breakers
Input Voltage / Output Voltage
 NMT-244/12C2D1 = 120V input / 12V output
 NMT-244/12C2D2 = 277V input / 12V output
Optional Accessories
Description
 NALTL-10 = 10' Power Line Connector
 NALTL-30 = 30' Power Line Connector
 NATL-302W = Power Line Splitter, White
8-1/2"
4-1/2"
14-1/4"
NALTL-10  /  NALTL-30
Power Line Connector
NMT-244/12C2D1  /  NMT-244/12C2D2
12V Class II Dimmable Hardwire Magnetic LED Driver
NATL-302W
Power Line Splitter